Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration
Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
2 Family Dwelling
Storage Building
Modular Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Other

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Apartment

Totals:

Count

Count

PR ~NW A

B

13

AR FRPEFRPEFEPNNOOOO®E DN

A OWOEDN

Sq Feet

332,980
0
332,980
0

0

21
21

11,157
1,872
126
13,155
21,031
18,153
1,424
2,200
1,980
960

45,748
Sq Feet

638
974
1,612
3,307
3,307

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 12/1/2020 Through 12/31/2020

Valuation

$30,079,400
$83,000
$30,162,400
$1,200
$1,200

$2,500
$2,500

$620,620
$57,968
$3,800
$682,388
$2,417,960
$1,934,930
$120,000
$63,800
$303,449
$30,000
$74,000
$8,500
$4,952,639
Valuation
$7,000
$39,652
$46,652

$139,000
$139,000

P:240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$50,517.00
$495.00
$51,012.00
$174.00
$174.00

$82.10
$82.10

$2,592.32
$507.20
$50.00
$3,149.52
$42,071.80
$33,599.50
$740.60
$380.00
$2,308.00
$205.00
$144.80
$50.00
$79,499.70

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$410.70
$410.70



