

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 12/1/2020 Through 12/31/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	4	332,980	\$30,079,400	\$50,517.00
	Cell Tower	3	0	\$83,000	\$495.00
	Totals:	7	332,980	\$30,162,400	\$51,012.00
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	0	\$1,200	\$174.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$1,200	\$174.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	21	\$2,500	\$82.10
	Totals:	1	21	\$2,500	\$82.10
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	13	11,157	\$620,620	\$2,592.32
	Porch-Deck-Slab	4	1,872	\$57,968	\$507.20
	Solar Panels	1	126	\$3,800	\$50.00
	Totals:	18	13,155	\$682,388	\$3,149.52
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	8	21,031	\$2,417,960	\$42,071.80
	Semi-Detached Home	8	18,153	\$1,934,930	\$33,599.50
	2 Family Dwelling	2	1,424	\$120,000	\$740.60
	Storage Building	2	2,200	\$63,800	\$380.00
	Modular Home	1	1,980	\$303,449	\$2,308.00
	Swimming Pool	1	960	\$30,000	\$205.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$74,000	\$144.80
	Other	1	0	\$8,500	\$50.00
	Totals:	24	45,748	\$4,952,639	\$79,499.70
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	638	\$7,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	974	\$39,652	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	1,612	\$46,652	\$0.00
Williamsport Building	Apartment	4	3,307	\$139,000	\$410.70
	Totals:	4	3,307	\$139,000	\$410.70